
2021-2022 Faculty & Staff Contact List

Name Title E-mail Address

Dr. Murrell Stewart Principal mstewa1@bmtisd.com

Tara Chavis Asst. Principal (M-Z) tchavis@bmtisd.com

Ronitha Pickens Asst. Principal (A-L) rpicken@bmtisd.com

Shana Seastrunk RtI/Testing Coordinator sseastr@bmtisd.com

Leon Phillips Behavior Intervention Specialist lphilli@bmtisd.com

Derwin Seals Campus Support Specialist dseals1@bmtisd.com

Tammy Graham Secretary, Principal’s Office tgraham@bmtisd.com

Kimberly Eaglin Secretary, Asst. Principal’s Office s.keaglin@bmtisd.com

Regina Montes Bookkeeper s.rmontes@bmtisd.com

CAMPUS ADMINISTRATION/SUPPORT

Name Title E-mail Address

Tessha Dominick Counselor (A-L) tdomini@bmtisd.com

Davetta Merrick Counselor (M-Z) dmerric@bmtisd.com

Registrar

COUNSELING STAFF

Name Title E-mail Address

Misty Forcier PEIMS Data Specialist mwilli1@bmtisd.com

PEIMS DATA/ATTENDANCE

Name Title E-mail Address

Alice Nettles Receptionist anettle@bmtisd.com

CAMPUS RECEPTIONIST
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2021-2022 Faculty & Staff Contact List (con’t)

Name Subject E-mail Address

Anderson, Lori Sp. Ed. ELAR 6-8 lander1@bmtisd.com

Arriaga, Megan Theatre Arts mstucke@bmtisd.com

Ash, Linda Sp. Ed. Reading/Spelling/AR lash@bmtisd.com

Berres, Brenda 8th Grade RLA bberres@bmtisd.com

Boulard, Sr., Cornelius Prin of Arch/Manuf/Inv Careers cboula1@bmtisd.com

Bridges, Amy C. Sp. Ed. Resource Math 6-8 abridge@bmtisd.com

Brown, Meredith 7th Grade RLA mbrown@bmtisd.com

Collins, Robert Phys Ed./Phys. Fit 6-8 rcollin@bmtisd.com

Cooper, Jermaine Art/Survey Fine Arts jcoope2@bmtisd.com

Coyle, Robert 7th Grade RLA rcoyle@bmtisd.com

Davis, Rachael Band Beg/Green/Red rdavis@bmtisd.com

Flores, Suzanna Science 6 Reg/Pre-AP sflore1@bmtisd.com

Golias, Margaret Soc Stu 6 Pre-AP/TX Hist 7 mgolia1@bmtisd.com

Gordon, Jeremy Band Beg/Green/Red jgordon@bmtisd.com

Hale, Lauren Science 7 Reg/8 Reg lhale@bmtisd.com

Hampton, Cherie RDSPD Reading/English 6-8 champto@bmtisd.com

Handley, Eamonn US Hist 8 Reg/Pre-AP ehandle@bmtisd.com

Harris, Terrance Phys Ed./Phys. Fit 6-8 tharri1@bmtisd.com

Henderson, Miste Math 7 Pre-AP/Pre-Algebra mhender@bmtisd.com

Hightower, Denise 7th Grade RLA s.dhighto@bmtisd.com

Jurado, Viridiana Spanish vjurado@bmtisd.com

Lyons, Cynthia Math 6 Reg/Pre-AP clyons@bmtisd.com

Mapstone, Doreen Science 7 Reg/Pre-AP dmapsto@bmtisd.com

McCampbell, Austin Soc Studies 6/TX History 7 amccamp@bmtisd.com

Messina, Sara Soc Studies 6 Reg/Pre-AP smessi1@bmtisd.com

Nelson, Bobbie US Hist 8 Reg/Pre-AP bnelso1@bmtisd.com

Philp, Lauren Math 6 & 7 lphilp@bmtisd.com

FACULTY
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2021-2022 Faculty & Staff Contact List (con’t)

Name Subject E-mail Address

Plunkett, Kelly Choir/Piano kplunke@bmtisd.com

Powell, Kristi Science 6/Makerspace kpowell@bmtisd.com

Reliford, Asia Science 8/IPC arelifo@bmtisd.com

Richardson, Kristie Dyslexia 6-8/RLA 6/STAAR Read kricha2@bmtisd.com

Rivon, Lisa ESL lrivon@bmtisd.com

Robinson, Laura Algebra/Pre-Algebra ldata@bmtisd.com

Rose, April Sp. Ed. Struc Learn Class 6-8 arose@bmtisd.com

Rush, Chelsea RLA 6 Reg/Pre-AP crush@bmtisd.com

Rutledge, Morgan RLA 6 Reg mrutled@bmitsd.com

Saveat, Juaune RLA 8 Reg/Pre-AP/STAAR Read jsaveat@bmtisd.com

Simien, Willis Math 7 Reg wsimien@bmtisd.com

Sims, Rebeckah Health rsims@bmtisd.com

Smith, Allison Sp. Ed. Inclusion asmith4@bmtisd.com

Smith, Kimberly Phys Ed./Phys. Fit 6-8 ksmith1@bmtisd.com

Smith, Yolanda Phys Ed./Phys. Fit 6-8 yisom@bmtisd.com

Stevenson, Amelia Sp. Ed. Academics for Life 6-8 II asteven@bmtisd.com

Stoner, Cedric Technology Applications cstoner@bmtisd.com

Tarabay, Nicole IHP Reading 6-8/Journalism ntaraba@bmtisd.com

Vallee, Donna Sp. Ed. Academics for Life 6-8 I dvallee@bmtisd.com

Wood, Amanda Col & Car Read/Inv Car - Video awood@bmtisd.com

Young, Nichole RDSPD Self-Contained 6-8 nyoung@bmtisd.com

FACULTY (CON’T)

Name Title E-mail Address

Valerie Daigre Librarian vdaigre@bmtisd.com

LIBRARY/MEDIA
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2021-2022 Faculty & Staff Contact List (con’t)

Name Subject E-mail Address

Baker, Blayse Sp. Ed. Inclusion bbaker@bmtisd.com

Durant, Keiria Sp. Ed. Struc Learn Class 6-8 kdurant@bmtisd.com

Head, Kalita Sp. Ed. Inclusion Science 6-8 krhymes@bmtisd.com

Jackson, Lindsey RDSPD Interpreter ljackso@bmtisd.com

Nobles, Raven Title I Aide rnobles@bmtisd.com

Phillips, Latisia Sp. Ed. Academics for Life 6-8 II lphill1@bmtisd.com

Roland, Randal Sp. Ed. Behavior Transition Class rrolan1@bmtisd.com

Rostro, Mayra Sp. Ed. Academics for Life 6-8 I mrostro@bmtisd.com

Thomas, Rose Sp. Ed. Academics for Life 6-8 I rthoma1@bmtisd.com

Trahan, Brandy Sp. Ed. Struc Learn Class 6-8 btrahan@bmtisd.com

PARAPROFESSIONALS

Name Title E-mail Address

McCully, Javannah Diagnostician jmccull@bmtisd.com

McMahan, Katie Speech Language Therapist kmcmaha@bmtisd.com

SPECIAL EDUCATION SUPPORT SERVICES
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Name Title E-mail Address

Ashabranner, Robert ISS Teacher rashabr@bmtisd.com

IN-SCHOOL SUSPENSION
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